POWERLOCK Applications
Reliable connections for field
installable power distribution
systems such as mobile generators.
Industrial power distribution boxes are
often equipped with Powerlock connectors.
The Veam POWERLOCK connector series for field installable power distribution systems offers the ultimate in
safety and reliability under the most severe operating conditions.

a live low voltage busbar
POWERLOCK SNAPLOCK
POWERLOCK Order Codes
Harmonised Colour Coding
On March 31st 2004, the IEE published Amendment No. 2 to BS7671:2001 (the IEE Wiring Regulations).  This amendment specifies
new cable core colours for electrical installations in the UK.  These colours harmonise Europe to one specification for colour coding.
Electrical installation work commencing after March 31st 2004 may use the new harmonised colours or the pre-existing colours, but
not both.  Work commencing on site after March 31st 2006 will be required to comply with the harmonised cable core colours and
must not use the old colours.
The new Harmonised Colours are as follows:
To comply with these new regulations we have a
wide range of insulator kits available.  See page 14 for more information.  These will enable you to replace the powerlock insulator
with the new Harmonised Colour version while retaining the original contact assembly.
7
Accessories
Reduction sleeves are used with the standard double set screw 120mm2 contacts to facilitate smaller
cable cross sections.  The sleeves are telescopic and are used in conjunction with each other.
Reduction sleeve kits are also available.
ITT Part Number
LL0023N Secondary Locking Release Key AN389900010
R95 Reduction Sleeve A3099000100
R95 -R70 Reduction Sleeve Kit A00602825
R95 to R50 Reduction Sleeve Kit A00602831
R95 to R35 Reduction Sleeve Kit A00602840
R95 to R25 Reduction Sleeve Kit A00602830
PCLD-5-M40A/S Protective cap for Line Drain plug with M40A or M40S gland 024-7592-000
PCLD-6-M40B Protective cap for Line Drain plug with M40B gland 024-7592-100
PCLS-5-M40A/S Protective cap for Line Source plug with M40A or M40S gland 024-7593-000
PCLS-5-M40B Protective cap for Line Source plug with M40B gland 024-7593-100

N
L1
Description Order Code
Panel Source Insulator for use with Application Device Clamps
Panel Source Insulator for use with Application Device Clamps consist of a marked and labelled insulator and a
nylon pin.
Insulator Kit
NPS-1-BN-T6-NF 078214-7040
Insulator Kit
NPS-2-BK-T6-NF 078214-7041
Insulator Kit
NPS-3-GY-T6-NF 078214-7044
Insulator Kit
NPS-N-BL-T6-NF 078214-7043
L2
L3
N
L1
Powerlock Insulator Kits
PANEL SOURCE
Panel Source insulator kit consists of a marked and labelled insulator and a nylon pin.
Description Order Code
Insulators for use with JW4ST & JW4ST82 Fuse Carriers
(cotter pin is ordered as a separate part)
Insulator Kit
LVD400/401-1-BN 135-7501-000
Insulator Kit
LVD400/401-2-BK 135-7501-001
Insulator Kit
LVD400/401-3-GY 135-7501-002
Insulator Kit
LVD400/401-N-BL 135-7501-003
L2
L3
N
L1

together with mandatory signs regarding cabinet security and isolation.  All signs supplied conform to the
current requirements of the Health and Safety (Safety Signs and Signals) Regulations.
Part Number Structure
078214-XXXX
0= NRG fitted with Panel Source Connector
1= NRG fitted with Panel Drain Connector
0= No busbars fitted
1= Bottom cable entry, busbars fitted
2= Top cable entry, busbars fitted
4= 400A rating
6= 600A rating
1= NRG enclosure with 1x NRG box (UK colour code)
2= NRG enclosure with 2x NRG box (UK colour code)
3= NRG enclosure with 1x NRG box (EU colour code)
4= NRG enclosure with 2x NRG box (EU colour code)
Powerlock NRG Cabinet Assembly
21www.ittcannon.com/powerlock